05/15/24
GTI Graphic Technology, Inc.
211 Dupont Avenue, P.O. Box 3138  |  Newburgh, New York 12550  |  Tel: 845-562-7066  |  Fax: 845-562-2543  |  Web: www.gtilite.com
C28-A $6570.00
Model: CMB-2028/LED/FS
C40-A $7945.00
Model: CMB-2540/LED/FS
C52-A $8780.00
Model: CMB-3052/LED/FS
C64-A $11,200.00
Model: CMB-3064/LED/FS
Model
CMB-2028/LED
(20" X 28" Viewing Area)
$5695.00
Model TS-2028 $360.00
Model TS-2540 $410.00
Model TS-3052 $440.00
Model TS-3064 $545.00
Model FS-2028 $  875.00
Model FS-2540 $1070.00
Model FS-3052 $1315.00
Model FS-3064 $1555.00
Model FD-2540 $3650.00
Model FD-3052 $4305.00
CMB LED Ordering Guide
CMB Models Table Risers/Flat File Drawers Floor Stands & Storage
Height: 8" Height: 32"
Table riser optional
Height is adjustable 32" - 48"
Model
CMB-2540/LED
(25" X 40" Viewing Area)
$6875.00
Model
CMB-3064/LED
(30" X 64" Viewing Area)
$9645.00
Model 1F-2028 $660.00
Model 1F-2540 $720.00
Model 1F-3052 $885.00
Model 2F-2028 $  885.00
Model 2F-2540 $  960.00
Model 2F-3052 $1205.00
Model SC-2540 $1730.00
Model SC-3052 $2145.00
Requires table riser option
Requires table riser option
C28-B $6930.00
Model: CMB-2028/LED/FS
TS-2028
C40-B $8355.00
Model: CMB-2540/LED/FS
TS-2540
C52-B $9220.00
Model: CMB-3052/LED/FS
TS-3052
C64-B $11,745.00
Model: CMB-3064/LED/FS
TS-3064
C28-C $7230.00
Model: CMB-2028/LED/FS
1F-2028
C40-C $8665.00
Model: CMB-2540/LED/FS
1F-2540
C52-C $9665.00
Model: CMB-3052/LED/FS
1F-3052
C40-E $9015.00
Model: CMB-2540/LED
TS-2540
SC-2540
C52-E $10,050.00
Model: CMB-3052/LED
TS-3052
SC-3052
C40-F $9325.00
Model: CMB-2540/LED
1F-2540
SC-2540
C52-F $10,495.00
Model: CMB-3052/LED
1F-3052
SC-3052
C28-D $7455.00
Model: CMB-2028/LED/FS
2F-2028
C40-D $8905.00
Model: CMB-2540/LED/FS
2F-2540
C52-D $9985.00
Model: CMB-3052/LED/FS
2F-3052
C40-G $10,935.00
Model: CMB-2540/LED
TS-2540
FD-2540
C52-G $12,210.00
Model: CMB-3052/LED
TS-3052
FD-3052
C40-H $11,245.00
Model: CMB-2540/LED
1F-2540
FD-2540
C52-H $12,655.00
Model: CMB-3052/LED
1F-3052
FD-3052
Model
CMB-3052/LED
(30" X 52" Viewing Area)
$7465.00
Choose one of the package options shown, or....create your own!
05/15/24
GTI Graphic Technology, Inc.
211 Dupont Avenue, P.O. Box 3138  |  Newburgh, New York 12550  |  Tel: 845-562-7066  |  Fax: 845-562-2543  |  Web: www.gtilite.com
C28-A $5345.00
Model: CMB-2028/FS
C40-A $6815.00
Model: CMB-2540/FS
C52-A $8290.00
Model: CMB-3052/FS
C64-A $9495.00
Model: CMB-3064/FS
Model CMB-2028
(20" X 28" Viewing Area)
$4470.00
Model TS-2028 $360.00
Model TS-2540 $410.00
Model TS-3052 $440.00
Model TS-3064 $545.00
Model FS-2028 $  875.00
Model FS-2540 $1070.00
Model FS-3052 $1315.00
Model FS-3064 $1555.00
Model FD-2540 $3650.00
Model FD-3052 $4305.00
CMB Fluorescent Ordering Guide
CMB Models Table Risers/Flat File Drawers Floor Stands & Storage
Height: 8" Height: 32"
Table riser optional
Height is adjustable 32" - 48"
Choose one of the package options shown, or....create your own!
Model CMB-2540
(25" X 40" Viewing Area)
$5745.00
Model CMB-3064
(30" X 64" Viewing Area)
$7940.00
Model 1F-2028 $660.00
Model 1F-2540 $720.00
Model 1F-3052 $885.00
Model 2F-2028 $  885.00
Model 2F-2540 $  960.00
Model 2F-3052 $1205.00
Model SC-2540 $1730.00
Model SC-3052 $2145.00
Requires table riser option
Requires table riser option
C28-B $5705.00
Model: CMB-2028/FS
TS-2028
C40-B $7225.00
Model: CMB-2540/FS
TS-2540
C52-B $8730.00
Model: CMB-3052/FS
TS-3052
C64-B $10,040.00
Model: CMB-3064/FS
TS-3064
C28-C $6005.00
Model: CMB-2028/FS
1F-2028
C40-C $7535.00
Model: CMB-2540/FS
1F-2540
C52-C $9175.00
Model: CMB-3052/FS
1F-3052
C40-E $7885.00
Model: CMB-2540
TS-2540
SC-2540
C52-E $9560.00
Model: CMB-3052
TS-3052
SC-3052
C40-F $8195.00
Model: CMB-2540
1F-2540
SC-2540
C52-F $10,005.00
Model: CMB-3052
1F-3052
SC-3052
C28-D $6230.00
Model: CMB-2028/FS
2F-2028
C40-D $7775.00
Model: CMB-2540/FS
2F-2540
C52-D $9495.00
Model: CMB-3052/FS
2F-3052
C40-G $9805.00
Model: CMB-2540
TS-2540
FD-2540
C52-G $11,720.00
Model: CMB-3052
TS-3052
FD-3052
C40-H $10,115.00
Model: CMB-2540
1F-2540
FD-2540
C52-H $12,165.00
Model: CMB-3052
1F-3052
FD-3052
Fluorescent lamps contain mercury.
Model CMB-3052
(30" X 52" Viewing Area)
$6975.00